DRINKS LIST

Tea / Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Americano
Cortado
Machiato
Mocha

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast Tea
Decaf English Breakfast Tea
Lemon & Ginger Tea
Red Berry Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Chamomile Tea
Jasmine Tea

Rooibos

Green Tea

Fresh Mint Tea
Peppermint Tea

A 10% discretionary gratuity will be added to your bill.
This is shared equally amongst all colleagues.

3.50/4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

3.50/4.50
4.85
4.85
4.85
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